
2024 BLS Course Schedule 
 

The UPMC Western Maryland Training Center offers BLS Renewal and BLS Provider classes each month. 
 

• Classes are typically held on Thursdays and the last Wednesday of every month. 

• Employees must enroll using the Learning application in HR Direct. 

• Non-UPMC employees must call Professional Development at 240-964-8500 to register (course 
participation fees apply). 

• Class is held in the Professional Development Department on the 3rd floor of the Willowbrook Office 
Complex (WOC). 

• Course dates marked with an asterisk are indicative of a BLS Provider Course during the associated time slot 
(BLS Provider courses are required for initial BLS certification or for those with an expired BLS 
certification).  All other course dates/times are reserved for BLS Renewal Courses. 

• If you must cancel, please withdraw from the course so that someone else may take your place. 

• Please contact Professional Development (240-964-8500) with any questions. 
 

Class times are as follows: 
0800-1030 (Renewal) or *1100-1430 (New Provider) 

January 
Thurs. 1/04/24 
0800 and 1100* 

Thurs. 1/25/24 
0800 and 1100* 

February 
Thurs. 2/08/24 
0800 and 1100* 

Thurs. 2/29/24 
0800 and 1100* 

March 
Thurs. 3/07/24 
0800 and 1100* 

Thurs. 3/28/24 
0800 and 1100* 

April 
Thurs. 4/04/24 
0800 and 1100* 

Thurs. 4/25/24 
0800 and 1100* 

May 
Thurs. 5/09/24 
0800 and 1100* 

Thurs. 5/30/24 
0800 and 1100* 

June 
Thurs. 6/06/24 
0800 and 1100* 

Thurs. 6/27/24 
0800 and 1100* 

July 
Thurs. 7/11/24 
0800 and 1100* 

Thurs. 7/25/24 
0800 and 1100* 

August 
Thurs. 8/08/24 
0800 and 1100* 

Thurs. 8/29/24 
0800 and 1100* 

September 
Thurs. 9/05/24 
0800 and 1100* 

Thurs. 9/26/24 
0800 and 1100* 

October 
Thurs. 10/10/24 
0800 and 1100* 

Thurs. 10/31/24 
0800 and 1100* 

November 
Thurs. 11/07/24 
0800 and 1100* 

Thurs. 11/21/24 
0800 and 1100* 

December 
Thurs. 12/05/24 
0800 and 1100* 

Thurs. 12/26/24 
0800 and 1100* 

 


